Marley manufactures an extensive range of rigid uPVC power duct and bends to convey and
protect electrical cables. These are primarily intended for open trenched applications at
infrastructure or industrial sites.
With reference to the NZ Wiring Regulations (AS/NZS 3000:2018) and the citing of the conduit
manufacturing standard (AS/NZS 61386:2015), you can be 100% confident of the authentic
qualities of the Marley Power Duct Series to deliver mechanical durability in Medium Duty,
Heavy Duty and Very Heavy Duty Performance.
Our proven history of performance is backed up with independent verification of product

Marley Power Duct
(ID) x 6m lengths
Marley Power Duct
(ID) x 6m lengths
Mechanical Duty
Classification
(AS/NZS 61386)
Heavy Duty / Very Heavy Duty
(no additional mechanical protection required)
Medium Duty
(Additional mechanical
protection required)
Non Rated Duty*
(Additional mechanical
protection required)
20 01.20HD.OR x x x
25 01.25HD.OR x x x
32 01.32HD.OR x x 700.32.6.O
40 01.40HD.OR x x 700.40.6.O
50 01.50HD.OR x x 700.50.6.O
65 x x x 700.65.6.O
80 x 700.80HD.6.OR 700.80MD.6.OR x
100 x 700.100HD.6.OR
700.100VHD.6.OR
700.100MD.6.OR x
150 x 700.150HD.6.OR
700.150VHD.6.OR
700.150MD.6.OR x